Brochure | EN-US
i500 inverters
0.33 ... 175 hp (0.25 ... 132 kW)
     AbN
automation
Lenze · Inverter i500 · EN-US · 08.20182
Lenze makes many things
easy for you.

Inverter Rated power Mains voltage range Brake resistor
hp (kW) V
Order codes Dimensions (h x b x d)
in (mm)
Heavy Duty
i550-C0.37/400-3 0.5 (0.37)
3/PE AC
340 V ... 528 V 45 Hz ... 65 Hz
ERBM390R100W 9.25 x 0.83 x 1.57 (235 x 21 x 40)
i550-C0.55/400-3 0.75 (0.55) ERBM390R100W 9.25 x 0.83 x 1.57 (235 x 21 x 40)
i550-C0.75/400-3 1 (0.75) ERBM390R100W 9.25 x 0.83 x 1.57 (235 x 21 x 40)
i550-C1.1/400-3 1.5 (1.1) ERBP180R200W 9.45 x 1.61 x 4.8 (240 x 41 x 122)
i550-C1.5/400-3 2 (1.5) ERBP180R200W 9.45 x 1.61 x 4.8 (240 x 41 x 122)
i550-C2.2/400-3 3 (2.2) ERBP180R200W 9.45 x 1.61 x 4.8 (240 x 41 x 122)
i550-C3.0/400-3 4 (3) ERBP082R200W 12.6 x 1.61 x 4.8 (320 x 41 x 122)
i550-C4.0/400-3 5 (4) ERBP047R200W 12.6 x 1.61 x 4.8 (320 x 41 x 122)
i550-C5.5/400-3 7.5 (5.5) ERBP047R200W 12.6 x 1.61 x 4.8 (320 x 41 x 122)
i550-C7.5/400-3 10 (7.5) ERBP027R200W 12.6 x 1.61 x 4.8 (320 x 41 x 122)
i550-C11/400-3 15 (11) ERBP027R200W 12.6 x 1.61 x 4.8 (320 x 41 x 122)
i550-C15/400-3 20 (15) ERBS018R800W 27.95 x 4.33 x 4.13 (710 x 110 x 105)
i550-C18/400-3 25 (18.5) ERBS015R800W 27.95 x 4.33 x 4.13 (710 x 110 x 105)
i550-C22/400-3 30 (22) ERBS015R800W 27.95 x 4.33 x 4.13 (710 x 110 x 105)